After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):

P.O. BOX 1225

P.O. BOX 1225 TUOLUMNE, CA 95379

TUOLUMNE, CA 95379

RANDALL N. MOSS & LEXIE R. MOSS

Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Addr RANDALL N. MOSS & LEXIE R. MOSS

	FORM No. 833 WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).	© 1990-1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR www.stevensness.	3.com
ĺ	EA NO PART OF ANY STEVENS-NES	SS FORM MAY BE REPRODUCED IN ANY FORM OR BY ANY ELECTRONIC OR MECHANICAL MEANS.	.
	mtc-13967	r 4416	7.
İ	RANDALL N. MOSS		
	P.O. BOX 1225		
	TUOLUMNE, CA 95379	Vol. MO4 Page 83114	
	Grantor's Name and Address RANDALL N. MOSS & LEXIE R. MOSS	101 1110 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	P.O. BOX 1225		
	TUOLUMNE, CA 95379		
	Grantee's Name and Address	SPACE RESERVED	
į	After recording return to (Name Address 7in):		

SPACE RESERVED FOR RECORDER'S USE

State of Oregon, County of Klamath Recorded 12/03/04_ Vol M04 Pg 83//9 Linda Smith, County Clerk Fee \$ 2/00 # of Pgs

WARRANTY DEED	
---------------	--

KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that RANDALL N. MOSS	
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by	
RANDALL N. MOSS and LEXIE R. MOSS, with the right of survivorship	
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee and grantee's heirs, successor	s and assigns.
that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way	appertaining,
situated in Klamath County, State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	

The Southeasterly 20 feet of Lot 46 and all of Lot 47 in Block 18 of INDUSTRIAL ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

AMERITITLE , has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upor the title to any real property that may be described therein.

in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumble those apparent upon the land, if any, as of the	rs, successors and assigns forever. e's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor is lawfully seized prances except (if no exceptions, so state):
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and every part a persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above describe. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated actual consideration consists of or includes other property or value g which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (a), if not applicable, In construing this deed, where the context so requires, the simulates so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations and to indicate the context of the con	, and that and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and demands of all ed encumbrances. in terms of dollars, is \$ 1.00
In witness whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument of is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its seal, if an by order of its board of directors.	on December 3, 2004 ; if grantor
byRANDALL N. MOSS This instrument was acknowledged by as of	before me on
A CANADA CALABO	tary Public for Oregon / 1/16/2007